1
Sales Manual Section 110
PRODUCT SPECIFICATION 904-SA-319
Proximity Plate
Probe Adapter
GENERAL DESCRIPTION
The Proximity Plate Probe Adapter 904SA319 is used
with standard 7/16" diameter bare probe Model 741A. The

Plate diameter  ........................................ (See ordering info.)
Maximum temperature  ........................................... 1000° F.
ORDERING INFORMATION
904 SA 319 - XX
Base Number
Plate diameter in inches
Part No. Description
904SA319-03 Proximity Plate Probe Adapter, 3" diameter
plate, 1/8"thick.
904SA319-06 Proximity Plate Probe Adapter, 6" diameter
plate, 1/8" thick.
904SA319-12 Proximity Plate Probe Adapter, 12" diameter
plate, 1/8" thick.
904SA319-XX Special Plate Size.
Q-3790 (1/19)
Schneider Electric Systems USA, Inc.
1602 Mustang Drive
Maryville, Tennessee 37801